
MALWA INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY , INDORE 

Bus Route No.03 

Driver Name –Virendra Singh                                                MP09FA-2489 

Mob.No.8889051676 

S.No.                      Bus Route         Time (AM) 

1 New Rani Bag 7:35 

2 District Hospital 7:40 

3 Labria Bheru 7:42 

4 Raj Mohalla 7:45 

5 Malganj Chouraha 7:47 

6 Narsingh Bazar Chouraha 7:50 

7 Gurudwara  7:52 

8 Rajwada 7:55 

9 Kishanpura 7:57 
10 Chikmangloor Chouraha 8:00 

11 Agniban  8:03 

12 POloground 8:05 

13 Marimata Chouraha 8:08 

14 Banganga 8:12 

15 Kharcha 8:15 

16 Bandganga Thana 7:18 

17 Shiv Nagar Chouraha 8:22 

18 DeepMala Dhaba 8:28 

19 Lovekush Chouraha  8:32 

20 MIST College 8:45 

 

Note:-All Student to note timing of buses they should reach the stop 10 

minutebefore time. 



 


